Compressortype
Capaciteit *
Lagetemperatuurscapaciteit

Stroomvoorziening *

Vermogen

EER

cop

SEER

SCOoP

Vermogen bij-10"C
Seizoensgebonden energielabel
Jaariijks energieverbruk
Luchtdebiet

Geludsdrul

Geluidsvermogen
Afmetingen
MNettogewicht

Koudemiddel

Bereik (buiten)

Voeding

Voeding
Transmissiekabel
Zekering

Totale leidinglengte
Leidinglengte per poort

Hoogteversschil

Leidingaansluiting

BUITENUNIT

Koelen
Verwarmen
Verwarmen-7°C
Koelen
Verwarmen
Koelen

Verwarmen

Koelen / verwarmen
Koelen / verwarmen
Nom.

Koelen

Verwarmen

Koelen

Ixhxb

Type

Hoeveelheid

Extra vulhoeveelheid
GWP

t-CO_ eq

Koelen

Verwarmen

Binnen- en buitenunit
Binnen- en binnenunit
Vioeistof

Gas

Min. / nom. / max.
Min. / nom. / max.
Mant.

Min. / nom. / max.
Min. / nom. / max.
Min. / nom. / max.

Min. / nom. / max.

kW
W
W
kW
kW
A

A

“CDB

“CWB
@/V/Hz
Aantal xmm™
Aantal x mm’

mm (inch) x aantal

mm (inch) x aantal

MUZR15 ULO
Twin Rotary
09/4,1/47
10/47/54
33
0,2/10/14
02/1,1/14
1,1/46/64
1,1/49/66
4,14
4,38
8,50
4,20
4,10
At fAL
169/1.367
28,2
48
51
61
TT0x545x 288
36
R32
1,1
20
675
0,74
-10-48
-18-18
1/220-240/50
3x25
4x0,75
15
30
20
15
75
?6,35(1/4)x 2
@9,52 (3/8)x 2

MU2R17 ULO
Twin Rotary
09/4,7/54
1,0/53/57
A
02/13/1,7
02/13/16
1,1/56/758
1,1/55/76
3,75
4,22
7,80
4,20
4,10
Avs A+
2710/1.367
28,2
48
51
63
T70x 545 %288
36
R32
1.1
20
675
0,74
-10-48
-18-18
1/220-240/50
3Ix25
4x0,75
15
30
20
15
75
@6,35(1/4)x2
@9,52(3/8)x 2




